Key Features
• The only complete, integrated solution in an RJ45
form factor
• Complete integrated solution
• Embedded web server
• 10/100Mbit Ethernet – Auto-Sensing
• Stable, field proven TCP/IP protocol suite and web-
based application framework

interface signals
• Timer
Ordering Information
XPort XE XP1001000-05R Standard XPort module Min. order: 50 units
XPort SE XP1002000-05R Standard XPort module with
256-bit AES encryption
Min. order: 50 units
XPort SE SMPL XP100200S-05R XPort Sample with encryption One XPort module enclosed
XPort Dev. Kit XP10010NMK-01
XP1002000-05R
XPort Development Kit with
encryption
For details contact your local Lantronix representative or Lantronix directly: